Coupede Nod PDL (16/12/2023)

CADETS

Licence

Nom Prénom

CADETTES-de42KG

Année

Club

Ville

40788393
40705919

40955207
40792026

RAHARD KAREN
HOUEL MELIVANH

LE PAVEC ROXANE
ZOUBEIR WISSAL

CADETTES-de50KG

2009
2009

2009
2008

LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF

NAGA TEAM

SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI
GYM

TEAM TKAO

LONGUE JUMEL L ES(49)
LA MEZIERE(35)

JONZAC(17)

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)

41071658
41169177

NEVESDE SA SANTOSAVA
BELHACHEMI SYLVIANA

CADETS-de52KG

2008
2009

TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB
KING BOXING FACTORY

LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)
LES PONTS DE CE(49)

41061826
40970786

41053423
40788385

40815950

ADOLF SAYLAN
CLASTRESPATRICK

GREF TOMMY
DELORME DUNKUN

GIMENEZ ARNAUD

2009
2008

2009
2009

2008

64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS

SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI
GYM

LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF
LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF

SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI
GYM

LONS(64)
JONZAC(17)

LONGUE JUMEL L ES(49)
LONGUE JUMEL LES(49)

JONZAC(17)

CADETTES-de55KG

41056236
41061832
40789787
40959086
40913714
40807242

OUINNA SELMA

BIA MAJDA

FRIGOUT JADE

OSOUF SARAH
DUBOSLOAH

VIEIRA HASCOET SAVANA

CADETS-de57KG

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

POWER SIAM

64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS
NAGA TEAM

TEAM TKAO
ARTSMARTIAUX SAUCATS
YAMA MUAY THAI

BERGERAC(24)

LONS(64)

LA MEZIERE(35)

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
SAUCATS(33)

NOYAL CHATILLON / SEICHE(35)

41167986
41057065
41009770

THOMAS-LAUTOUR EVAN
GUERIF NOE
RENOULT SORYAN

2009
2009
2008

TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB
RING NANTAIS
KING BOXING FACTORY

LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)
NANTES(44)
LES PONTS DE CE(49)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

CADETTES-de60KG

41079726 DELOUCHE ZOE 2008 ASC FOUGERES FOUGERES(35)
41094895 ES\IUDTRGUENE ANAIS, 2008 POWER SIAM BERGERAC(24)

CADETS-de63KG

41094454  VANG KEO 2009 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)

41057070  SERRE THEOPHILE 2009 RING NANTAIS NANTES(44)

41078902 LETORT MARCEAU 2008 EMERAUDE MUAY THAI SAINT MICHEL DE PLELAN(22)
41017241 BOULANGER MATHYS 2008 YAMA MUAY THAI NOYAL CHATILLON/ SEICHE(35)
41167984  ABAHOUSLIAM 2008 TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)

CADETS-de69KG

40837799 PRIOUL NATHAN 2008 ASC FOUGERES FOUGERES(35)

41051473  CLION ENZO 2009 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)

41080515  WALTER SAMUEL 2008 @%PAYAK KHAMRON (SPK') NANTES(44)

41057745  GEORGET TYO 2008 CHOK MUAY THAI NIORT (79)

41092111 BRULE-HIDALGO NOA 2009 CHOCK DI GYM BEAUMONT-SUR-SARTHE(72)
41054885 PETCHIKOWSKY EVAN 2009 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)

MINIMES

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

MINIMES- de 37 KG

41167983 TRAORE YAYA YOWAN 2011 64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS L ONS(64)
40877201 MULLER KAEL 2011 MAHA WITTAYALAI MUAY THAlI LA CHAPELLE DU LOU DU LAC(35)
41169178  BRILLET ALONZO 2010 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTSDE CE(49)

MINIMES- de42KG

41054889 ALMAKSOUDOV YOUSSOUF 2011 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
40788383  CAILLEAU EVAN 2011 LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF LONGUE JUMELLES(49)
40894323 HAMEAU-DA-SILVA ENZO 2011 ASC FOUGERES FOUGERES(35)

40838017 AZAISLENDON 2010 échAPAYAK KHAMRON (SPK') NANTES(44)

41009769 REDISSI YANIS 2011 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTSDE CE(49)

40909484 DEMESTRE MAYLONE 2010 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTSDE CE(49)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

MINIMES - de 46 KG (Féminimes)

41094881 CAPRON RAYHANA 2011 YAMA MUAY THAI NOYAL CHATILLON/SEICHE(35)
41087840 DAHBI MANEL 2011 64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS LONS(64)

MINIMES - de 47 KG

40997801 KARANI AMJAD 2010 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)
40957899 HARDOUIN TOM 2010 LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF LONGUE JUMELLES(49)
41169175  TOURNEUX NOLAN 2010 KING BOXING FACTORY LESPONTSDE CE(49)

MINIMES + de 60 KG (Féminimes)

40900549 GIRARD LAURA 2011 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
40828865 HINO NINON 2010 EMERAUDE MUAY THAI SAINT MICHEL DE PLELAN(22)

BENJAMINS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

BENJAMINS- de28KG

41093295  AGNOLA MARIUS 2013 YAMA MUAY THAI NOYAL CHATILLON/ SEICHE(35)
41169180 BRILLET NELSON 2013 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTSDE CE(49)

BENJAMINS - de32 KG

40951903 GUREME TAYSON 2013 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)
41093639  ZENINI AMINE 2013 ASC FOUGERES FOUGERES(35)

BENJAMINES-de37KG

41094883 BOULLE LIANA 2013 YAMA MUAY THAI NOYAL CHATILLON/ SEICHE(35)
41053901 GOISLOT LENA 2013 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)
40876336 LAURENT NAELHANIE 2012 ESEIS'NI'G WANMEECHOCKGYM PLOUEDERN(29)

BENJAMINS - de37 KG

40881320 EVEN ELLIOT 2012 ASC FOUGERES FOUGERES(35)
40999063 HERITEAU THIAGO 2013 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)
41093640 PARADISCAMILLE 2012 ASC FOUGERES FOUGERES(35)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
40828151 WEISSLUCENZO 2012 KING BOXING FACTORY LESPONTSDE CE(49)

PUPILLES

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

PUPILLES- de 32 KG (Féminines)

40736937 CAPRON INES 2015 YAMA MUAY THAI NOYAL CHATILLON /SEICHE(35)
41009767 DEMESTRE SYARA 2014 KING BOXING FACTORY LESPONTSDE CE(49)

PUPILLES-de32KG

40003334 FAIVRE KENDJI 2014 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)
40009481  WEISSWARREN 2014 KING BOXING FACTORY LESPONTSDE CE(49)

POUSSINS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

POUSSINS - de23KG

BOXING WANMEECHOCKGYM

41063066  SIEVER THATAN 2017 ocor PLOUEDERN(29)
41167985 HELIERE TIMEO 2016 TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)
40913719  CARPENTIER DIEGO 2016 TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)

POUSSINS - de 28 KG

41094882 BOYERLAVIELLEREHAD 2016 YAMA MUAY THAI NOYAL CHATILLON /SEICHE(35)
41051310 CHAPUT THIAGO 2017 DT MUAY SIAM NANTIAT(87)



